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PLAYGROUND 2
PLAYGROUND 1

CP 1

CP 5

BENCHMARK TABLE

NAME NORTHING EASTING DESCRIPTION ELEVATION

BM1 623862.7350 874446.1820 BURY TAG BOLT 827.1400

CP1 623697.5040 874445.0090 CUT X 823.5400

CP3 624195.6260 874716.1900 CUT X 807.4700

CP5 624055.2800 874633.2920 SPIKE 818.0900

821.48

FINISHED FLOOR
ELEV: 823.57

823.55823.55

M-823.02M-822.91

822.32
BOW 822.42

ADA CURB/CURB CUT

REJECT CURB

MATCH EXISTING TOC ELEV.
MATCH EOP ELEV.

MATCH EXISTING ELEVATION

EOP SPOT ELEVATION

BACK OF WALK ELEVATION

REFERENCE ELEVATION

EDGE OF PAVEMENT/CONCRETE

TOP OF CURB

DIRECTION OF FLOW

HIGH POINT

LOW POINT

CURB CUT

FLOW LINE

M-TOC 817.67
M-EOP 817.08

M-817.13

EXISTING CATCH BASIN
RIM 820.48

M- 821.66
M-821.80

M-820.60

M-820.33

M-822.01M-821.50

M-822.57

M-822.65

M-823.54

HP
EOP 822.78
TOC 823.20

M-825.23

M-TOC 827.02
M-FL 826.71
M-EOP 826.80

M-TOC 826.25
M-EOP 825.72

EOP 822.19
TOC 822.61

EOP 822.35
TOC 822.73

822.22

5%

2%

EX RIM
822.05

EOP 820.73
TOC 821.15

BOW 821.07

TOC/EOP 823.25

TOC/EOP 823.15

M-824.39

M-823.40

M-823.36
M-823.30

EX RIM
822.00

3.0%

*TOC 823.67
EOP 823.25

1.5%

M-TOC 826.00
M-FL 825.60
M-EOP 825.68

M-825.59

M-825.48

823.00

LP 822.60

823.65
HP
824.00

LP 822.60

EOP/TOC 820.57

EOP/TOC
820.65

TOC = 820.65
EOP = 820.23

8%

BOW 822.71

822.32

2.7% 1.0%

BOW 822.83

0.8%

BOW 823.30

EOP 822.88
TOC-823.30

822.90

823.65

823.20

823.25

TOC 826.40
EOP 825.98

*TOC 827.00
FL 826.54
M-EOP 826.70

TOC 826.90
FL 826.40
M-EOP 826.54

2.0%

HP 826.75

TOC 826.15
EOP 825.73

TOC 826.45
EOP 826.03

TOC 826.98
FL 826.48
M-EOP 826.60

TOC 826.67
EOP 826.25

825.90

1.0%

TOC-823.22
EOP-822.80

823.50

FINISHED FLOOR
823.55

823.46

821.46
821.41

FINISHED FLOOR 809.58

810

815

820

821.60

M- TOC 827.02
M- EOP 826.86

M-XXX.XX

LEGEND

XXX.XX

HP

LP

TOC

EOP/EOC

BOW XXX.XX

 XXX.XX

HP *TOC 824.07
EOP 823.65

0.7%

EOP 823.30
TOC 823.72

3.5%

*TOC 826.69
FL 826.19
M-EOP 826.33

TOC 822.80
EOP 822.38

3.3%

1.0%

TOC 825.40
EOP 824.98

TOC 826.15
EOP 825.73

1.0%

TOC 825.40
EOP 824.86

TOC 826.42
EOP 826.00

M-807.31

M-806.43 M TOC 805.84

M-TOC 806.74
EOP 806.32

M-806.50

M-806.79

M-TOC 807.50
M-EOP 806.95

TOC 806.99
EOP 806.27

*TOC 807.24
EOP 806.82

2.5:1

809.20

SEE DETAIL SHEET C504

GRADE TO DRAIN

821.00

820.65

M-823.21

TOC-823.11
EOP-822.85

TOC 825.10
EOP 824.68

824.10

*

FL

1.0%

*TOC 822.55
EOP 822.13

*TOC 822.30
EOP 821.88

*TOC 823.78
EOP 823.36

823.43 823.50

EOP 822.50
TOC-823.06

TOC 819.25
EOP 818.83

823.85 823.55
823.61823.50

TOC 824.90
EOP 824.36

TOC 825.40
EOP 824.86

*TOC 823.86
EOP 823.44

823.75

TOC 826.45
EOP 826.03

825.10

SAWCUT AND MATCH EXISTING ASPHALT PATH
SAWCUT AND MATCH EXISTING ASPHALT PATH

808.31

808.25

809.10
809.45

809.35
809.25

809.35
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823.25
823.00

820.00
820.35

GRADE INTERIOR OF IMPROVED PLAYGROUND TO
ELEVATION 820.70.  OTHERS TO INSTALL FILL MATERIAL

PIPE UNDERDRAIN, SEE FENCE DETAILS

PIPE UNDERDRAIN
I.E. = 817.00

817
818

819

816

EOC 822.15
EOC 821.85 EOC 821.90

EOC 821.70

EOC 821.75

820.50 820.60

820.50820.40

820.40

EOC 822.05

EOC 821.90

EOC 822.05

EOC 821.80

EOC 822.50

SEE SHEET C206

02-15-23

CB10

CB05

CB05

CB05

CB10

CB10 02-15-23

CB10

RFI 3

TMeyers
Line

TMeyers
Line

https://app.procore.com/2054254/project/drawing_areas/1663594/drawing_log/235920308
https://app.procore.com/2054254/project/drawing_areas/1663594/drawing_log/217371979
https://app.procore.com//2054254/project/rfi/show/15126352

